
 

LES DRAGIBUS  

 

  

 

  

22/02 

 

01/03 

 

08/03 

 

15/03 

 

22/03 

 

29/03 

 

05/04 

 

 

 

MATIN 

 

 

  

 

 

 Carnaval 

 

 

Les couleurs  

de 

 l’arc en ciel 

 

 

Et si … 

 Nous étions 

 des stars 

 

 

 

Voyage en 

savane 

 

 

Ma vie 

 en 

 Super Héro 

 

 

Le royaume 

 des  

glaces 

 

 

 

 

Jardin des 

surprises 

 

 

   APRES-MIDI 

 

 

 

 

The mask 

 

 

Nuages 

gourmands 

 

 

Dream 

microphone 

 

 

Quel animal je 

suis ? 

 

 

 

 

Pigeon vol 

 

 

Petits jeux 

oniriques 

 

 

Le marchand 

de sable 

ET SI ON RÊVAIT …… 

Programmes des activités Mercredis 

GROUPE DES 
PETITS 


